pH and ORP Sensors
Models CSIM11 and CSIM11-ORP
The CSIM11 and CSIM11-ORP are versatile sensors, manufactured
by Innovative Sensors Inc.  The CSIM11 measures the full pH range
and the CSIM11-ORP measures oxidation reduction potential (ORP).
The sensors are designed for submersion or insertion into tanks,
pipelines, and open channels.  They are compatible with our
CR510, CR800, CR10X, CR1000, and CR3000 dataloggers; one

solutions and bulb configurations are available.  Contact CSI for pricing and availability.  Manufacturer’s war-
ranty applies.
Ordering Information
CSIM11-L pH sensor with bulb protectors and reference solution.  Enter lead length, in feet, after the L.
 A 15-foot lead (CSIM11-L15) is recommended.
CSIM11ORP-L ORP sensor with bulb protectors and reference solution.  Enter lead length, in feet, after the L.
 A 15-foot lead length (CSIM11-ORP-L15) is recommended.
M11REFILL 4 oz. bottle of KCI solution for refilling reference solution.
Specifications
Temperature Range: 0° to +70°C
Pressure Range: 0 to 30 psig